



Oh Baby! 2020 Baby Product of the Year goes to...

Tidy Tots Diapers

Henderson, NV – November 2, 2020 – Flush the Mess! Wash the Rest!

Baby Maternity Weekly Magazine is a national publication that provides new moms and momsto-be with the latest information on all things baby. Included in each issue are wonderful product reviews to help new moms decide what they need at this very exciting time of their lives. babyMaternity Awards Program is unique in that all products submitted are reviewed by expectant mothers, new moms and baby caregivers. Products are not reviewed by any one person. They are reviewed by many people - the very people who would purchase them.

Tidy Tots Diapers received the Product of the Year award for an unprecedented second year in a row.

Environmentally conscious, superior materials, designed for a perfect comfy fit throughout baby's diapering days without any adjustment and made here in the USA. Plus saves families \$1700 from the cost of disposables and saves the environment 3,000 disposable diapers each year. Too good to be true you ask? babyMaternity doesn't think so and neither do we. Tidy Tots is changing the world one baby at a time.

Tidy Tots Diapers is committed to making cloth diapering a more viable option for young families. Its patented design and features work harder and smarter to address all of the displeasures of diapering using cloth. Tidy Tots patents have been issued in the USA, Canada and Europe. Check out why families and babyMaternity are raving about Tidy Tots on our website https://www.tidytotsdiapers.com/. "You've thought of everything!" states many of our customers.

Sandra Beck, Founder and CEO, and recent "2020 Women Who Mean Business" honoree in the NYS Capital Region works tirelessly for her community, securing grant monies to develop and install adaptive machinery creating safe job opportunities for differently-abled employees and other individuals with barriers to employment to earn a sustainable living. "Giving back is a pure joy and one of the pillars of our company's mission", says Sandy.

Press Contact: Sandra Beck 518-369-4235